No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)

1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série
1ére série, 2éme série

1ére série, 2éme série

Nom

BERARD

COUSINET

HABERT

AUDOUIN

PETRELLA

DELHUMEAU

JULIENNE

GLOUX

THOMAS

SARNKHAM

DEMARET

MARIEN

JAVOY

GRAVOUEILLE

FRAPREAU

HAMON

BREZEL

GALLOUEDEC

CAILTEAU

Prénom
Véronique
Brigitte
Véronique
Gisele
Anne
Marylene
Virginie
Odile
Catherine
Ruan
Evelyne
Vivianne
Monique
Chantal
Colette
Brigitte
Betty
Rozenn

Monique

Club d'origine
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
BAUGE
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET

CHOLET

Index
14,8
28,2
34,6
27,8
16,6
31,0
11,4
16,7
35,0
18,0
13,0
25,3
27,2
16,3
25,2
23,7
21,5
35,7

26,9

Sexe

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Nb. tour(s)
6

6

Total
86
34
32
29
28
26
24
23
22
20
18
16
13

10

13d



