N°	Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)	Nom	Prénom	Club d'origine	Index	Sexe	Nb. tour(s)	Total
1	1ère série, 2ème série	BERARD	Véronique	CHOLET	14,8	Dames	6	86
2	1ère série, 2ème série	COUSINET	Brigitte	CHOLET	28,2	Dames	6	34
3	1ère série, 2ème série	HABERT	Véronique	CHOLET	34,6	Dames	5	32
4	1ère série, 2ème série	AUDOUIN	Gisele	CHOLET	27,8	Dames	3	29
5	1ère série, 2ème série	PETRELLA	Anne	CHOLET	16,6	Dames	2	28
6	1ère série, 2ème série	DELHUMEAU	Marylène	CHOLET	31,0	Dames	5	26
7	1ère série, 2ème série	JULIENNE	Virginie	CHOLET	11,4	Dames	1	24
8	1ère série, 2ème série	GLOUX	Odile	CHOLET	16,7	Dames	2	23
9	1ère série, 2ème série	THOMAS	Catherine	CHOLET	35,0	Dames	4	22
10	1ère série, 2ème série	SARNKHAM	Ruan	CHOLET	18,0	Dames	1	20
11	1ère série, 2ème série	DEMARET	Evelyne	CHOLET	13,0	Dames	1	18
12	1ère série, 2ème série	MARIEN	Vivianne	CHOLET	25,3	Dames	2	16
13	1ère série, 2ème série	JAVOY	Monique	CHOLET	27,2	Dames	3	13
14	1ère série, 2ème série	GRAVOUEILLE	Chantal	CHOLET	16,3	Dames	1	10
15	1ère série, 2ème série	FRAPREAU	Colette	BAUGE	25,2	Dames	1	9
16	1ère série, 2ème série	HAMON	Brigitte	CHOLET	23,7	Dames	1	9
17	1ère série, 2ème série	BREZEL	Betty	CHOLET	21,5	Dames	1	8
18	1ère série, 2ème série	GALLOUEDEC	Rozenn	CHOLET	35,7	Dames	1	7
19	1ère série, 2ème série	CAILTEAU	Monique	CHOLET	26,9	Dames	3	13d